ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

ISIN:  KYG040111059

Overview

2024/04/26 15:30:49

Price
11.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.92% (0.54)

ISIN KYG040111059
Symbol 2020
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 60,949 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

11.50 USD
11.52 USD
11.50 USD
10.98 USD
11.505693 USD
1,184
13,622.74

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG040111059&ID_NOTATION=19319898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6446739f7f2c283de0d1022aece2c3680f2c41c603575878455469062b04c1c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a1c149c636096eb6&time=1714427634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3e5282a849323b0dd2cd380450ad82ecbe0d391a654fea6cf9cc58956013612&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67d512ccda639d38a&time=1714427634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=265117581de2b440f8e10170d6b2c9a92f97011eb2a93094b8f78471078e9629&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8a4661b707d0263c&time=1714427634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c6145ae800f86e0b3d1d42f6eb79cd9bd1b924f1f6aec59ab25bbb64f7e2a2a&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ed7996a3f7b374e0&time=1714427634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af355e95532800a707afd0dd1621a1f2a51e43bf65b70e8a98a84485bf7a9e7b&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a344e4706b9533ec8&time=1714427634&tool=RSC

ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 15:30:49

Price
11.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.92% (0.54)

ISIN KYG040111059
Symbol 2020
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 60,949 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.50 USD
High 11.52 USD
Low 11.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.98 USD
VWAP 11.505693 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,184
Trading volume 13,622.74
Number of trades 2
Last size 337
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +5.06% -4.71% -34.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.56 -0.57 -6.10
Beta 0.41 0.94 0.38
Volatility 40.80 40.59 47.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

11.05 USD (875
10.71 USD (651

9.62 USD (3,510

10.48 USD (2,419
11.52 USD (2024/04/26
8.05 USD (2024/02/01
12.61 USD (2023/04/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.05 USD (2024/02/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 10.77 EUR 0.17 59

26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:09 10.87 EUR 0.01 6

26
Munich 2024/04/ 13:43 10.932 EUR 0.00 2

26
Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08 90.00 HKD - -
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:41 10.602 EUR 0.02 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19319898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78518646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34125158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16692615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16692615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440715

ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 15:30 11.52USD 0.01
26

2024/04/ 19:30 10.682 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 17:24 10.90 EUR 0.05
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18422628

ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
ANTA i

Contact Details

ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ding
Shizhong
Ding Shijia
Lai Shixian
Wu

Yonghua
Zheng Jie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shi Zhong Chairman of Supervisory

Ding Board

Hin Wing Lai Member of Supervisory
Board

Jia Qian Member of Supervisory

Wang Board

Jie Zheng Member of Supervisory
Board

Kin Wah Yiu  Member of Supervisory
Board

Lin Xia Member of Supervisory
Board

Ming Wei Bi  Member of Supervisory
Board

Shi Jia Ding  Member of Supervisory
Board
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